
PH1a

11

Knightsbridg

F

1b

9

36a

3

Louisa Court

54

7

2

24

12

4

13

38

22

14

56

1

8

H

1a

58

52

5

37

13

36

48 to 50

6

b

10

1

172700

51
50

50

172725

172750

172775

51
50

75

51
51

00

51
51

25

IRD CROSS ROAD

1a

11

Knightsb

1b

9

54

7

12

13

14

56

8

58

5

37

13

6

10

1

172700

51
50

50

172725

172750

172775

51
50

75

51
51

00

51
51

25

10

N

0 5 25 5010

SCALE 1:1250
SITE 
BOUNDARY 
DENOTED BY 
DASHED RED 
LINE

SECOND CROSS ROAD

HAMPTON ROAD

8

10

6

N

0 2 10 204

SCALE 1:500

SECOND CROSS ROAD

HAMPTON R
OAD

10

6

52

8

Revision:Drawing No:Project Ref:

Scale:

Date: Drawn By:

Title:

Project:

Checked:

General notes:

ChkdBydd.mm.yyNotesRev

This drawing is copyright of PML Architecture Ltd. This 
drawing must be read in conjunction with the Designer's 
Risk Assessment, specification and all other relevant 
documentation and drawings. PML Architecture accept 
no liability for any expense, loss or damage of 
whatsoever nature and however arising from any 
variation made to this drawing or in the execution of the 
work to which it relates which has not been referred to 
them and their approval obtained.
Do not scale from this drawing or the digital data, only 
figured dimensions are to be used. For Planning refer to 
linear scale.
Check all dimensions on site prior to carrying out any 
works – advice any discrepancy
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